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List of Participants 

  STATE/NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION E-MAIL 

1.   BHUTAN (1)   

 1.  Mr. Karma Gayley CNS Officer, Bhutan Civil Aviation Authority 

 

kgayley@bcaa.gov.bt; 

2.   HONG KONG, CHINA (1)   

 2.  Ms. Chiu Nga Man Electronic Engineer, Hong Kong Civil Aviation 

Department  

 

dnmchiu@cad.gov.hk; 

3.   INDIA (2)   

 3.  Mr. ANIL KUMAR MANAGER (CNS), Airport Authority of India 

 

anilpaul@aai.aero; 

 4.  Mr. RAHUL CHAUDHARY ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER (CNS), 

Airports Authority Of India (AAI) 

 

crahul@aai.aero; 

4.   INDONESIA (3)   

 5.  Mr. Bimantoro . Inspector of Air Navigation, DGCA 

 

bimzink@gmail.com; 

 6.  Ms. Gyma Ramadhani Analist Human Capital , DGCA INDONESIA 

 

Gyma.ramadhani@gmail.com; 

 7.  Mr. Abdul Aziz Air Navigation Inspector, DGCA INDONESIA,  

DIRECTORATE OF AIR NAVIGATION 

 

azizsabdul@gmail.com; 

5.   LAO PEOPLE’S DEM. REP. (1)   

 8.  Mr. soudalath khamsitthisack Officer, Department of Civil Aviation of Lao PDR 

 

s.khamsouy@gmail.com; 

6.   MALAYSIA (2)   

 9.  Mr. Khairul Nazmi Bin Zainol Ariffin Principal Assistant Director, Air Navigation 

Services and Aerodrome Division, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Malaysia 

 

k.nazmi@caam.gov.my; 
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 10.  Mr. Shairyzal Mohamad @ Azizan Assistant Director, Civil Aviation Authority of 

Malaysia (CAAM) 

 

shairyzal.azizan@caam.gov.my; 

7.   NEPAL (1)   

 11.  Mr. Krishna Prasad Ghimire Deputy Manager, Civil Aviation Authority of Nepal 

(CAAN) 

 

krishnap.ghimire@caanepal.gov.np; 

8.   REPUBLIC OF KOREA (2)   

 12.  Ms. Hyangjin Son Assistant Director, Republic of Korea, Busan 

Regional Office Aviation 

 

hjhj777@koera.kr; 

 13.  Mr. Joo Hwan Bang Assistant Director, Republic of Korea, Busan 

Regional Office Aviation 

 

Joohwan.bang@korea.kr; 

9.   SINGAPORE (2)   

 14.  Mr. Lim Wee Siang Engineer, CAAS 

 

Lim_Wee_SIang@caas.gov.sg; 

 15.  Mr. Mohamed Fazlee Bin Mohamed 

Shafie 

Engineer (Navigation), Civil Aviation Authority of 

Singapore 

 

Mohamed_FAZLEE@caas.gov.sg; 

10.   THAILAND (13)   

 16.  Mr. Chainan Chaisompong Air Traffic Engineering Manager,  

Aeronuatical Radio of Thailand Co,Ltd. 

 

chainan.ch@aerothai.co.th; 

 17.  Mr. Mana Ladthawanidphan Air Traffic System Engineering Manager, 

Aeronuatical Radio of Thailand Co,Ltd. 

 

mana.la@aerothai.co.th; 

 18.  Mr. Narupon Montree Air traffic system engineering, AEROTHAI, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

 

narupon.mo@aerothai.co.th; 

 19.  Mr. Nattapong Siansawasdi Air Traffic System Engineer, AEROTHAI, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

 

nattapong.si@aerothai.co.th; 
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 20.  Mr. Panuwat Bucharattanakun System Engineer, AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio 

of Thailand Ltd. 

 

panuwat.bu@aerothai.co.th; 

 21.  Mr. Punyawee Phatthanakitworarak Air Traffic Sysytem Engineer, AEROTHAI, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

 

punyawee.bu@aerothai.co.th; 

 22.  Mr. Sittipong Wiboonwipa Air Traffic System Engineer, AEROTHAI, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

 

sittipong.wi@aerothai.co.th; 

 23.  Mr. Chavalit Ithiapa ANS Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand 

 

chavalit.i@caat.or.th; 

 24.  Mr. Nattapol Witsuwat CNS Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand 

 

nattapol.w@caat.or.th; 

 25.  Mr. Nattaporn Pornsawat CNS Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand (CAAT) 

 

nattaporn.p@caat.or.th; 

 26.  Mr. Thamawoot Pocathikorn Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

(CAAT) 

 

thamawoot.p@caat.or.th; 

 27.  Mr. Phichpawis Plengsiriwat Air Navigation Operations Planning Officer, The 

Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

Phichpawis.p@caat.or.th; 

 28.  Ms. Kamonpan Phasipol Air Traffic System Engineer, AEROTHAI, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

 

kamonpanph@aerothai.co.th; 

11.   ICAO (4)   

 29.  Mr. Loftur Jonasson Chief, CNS & Spectrum, ANB/ANS/CNSS 

 

LJonasson@icao.int; 

 30.  Ms. Mie Utsunomiya Technical Officer, CNS, ANB/ANS/CNSS 

 

 

  

MUtsunomiya@icao.int; 
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 31.  Mr. Yi Luo Regional Officer CNS 

International Civil Aviation Organization 

Asia and Pacific Office 

 

yluo@icao.int;     

 32.  Ms. Zhong Wenhan (Nancy) Regional Officer CNS 

International Civil Aviation Organization 

Asia and Pacific Office 

 

wzhong@icao.int; 

   

 

mailto:yluo@icao.int

